
LES P'TITS 6 JOURS DU TOULOIS 2015
CLASSEMENT FEMININ
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536 1 MOREAU Fabienne V2F 1:35:37 1:03:22  2:38:59 -

505 2 LEPORE Antoinette V1F 1:36:45 1:04:23  2:41:08 0:02:09

527 3 LAHSAINI Martine V1F 1:38:22 1:05:17  2:43:39 0:02:31

552 4 DELINCHANT Alicia SEF 1:42:06 1:06:09  2:48:15 0:04:36

537 5 DESERT Izabel V1F 1:44:43 1:06:47  2:51:30 0:03:15

554 6 THIRIOT Benedicte V1F 1:44:53 1:07:09  2:52:02 0:00:32

550 7 CARNAZZOLA Fabienne V1F 1:47:59 1:06:03  2:54:02 0:02:00

551 8 JEANDEL Fanny SEF 1:46:57 1:08:55  2:55:52 0:01:50

535 9 STRASSER Anne V2F 1:52:08 1:09:54  3:02:02 0:06:10

521 10 VINCENT Francoise V3F 1:53:51 1:11:24  3:05:15 0:03:13

514 11 PENTIER Sandrine V1F 2:00:09 1:17:12  3:17:21 0:12:06

508 12 CLAUDY Francoise V2F 2:02:17 1:17:43  3:20:00 0:02:39

553 13 MOREL Anne V1F 2:03:19 1:19:59  3:23:18 0:03:18

531 14 ROUYER Bernadette V2F 2:24:05 1:24:43  3:48:48 0:25:30
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